
Take image/ picture/ scan of the dully filled form and send it by email to: 

implementa�on@projectcaca.org OR whatsapp to 09717392050 / 09205488405 

OR send to our office address - Project CACA, Care of Edusynergies,  EW - 3, 

Third Floor, Mianwali Nagar, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110087.

AY-	2026-27	

School	Details

School Address.............................................................................................................................................................................................

District.............................................................................State...............................................................Pin Code

School Name ........................................................................ ..........................................................................................................

School Short Name, if any ....................................................Total Students’ Strength....................................................................

Website.................................................................................E-mail ................................................................................................

Number of Teachers in the school                                                  

For Webinar - Training/Sensi�sa�on  Purpose

Name ................................................................................................................................................................................................

E-mail .............................................................................................................  Mobile No..

                                                                                                                               
Principal/School	Head

E-mail .................................................................................................................Mobile Ph.

Name...........................................................................................................................................................................................................

Designa�on/Subject:            

                                                      English Teacher       

Counsellor Social Science Teacher  

 Head Mistress 

School	Coordinator	For	Project	CACA

School Type, Board Wise: CBSE CISCE State Foreign Other   ........................

Boys Girls Co-EdSchool Type, Gender Wise:

School Type, Boarding Wise: Day Residen�al Day cum Residen�al     

Classes/Grades 
available in 
the school 

KG Primary (1-5) Middle (6-8) Sec. (9-10) Sr. Sec. (11-12)

New Academic Session 

Begins in 

April May June July Aug. Sept.

Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. March

School Type, Religious Minority Wise: Other   Chris�an Jain Muslim  Sikh  

School	Details	for	Child	Protection	Policy	and	Committees	Formulation

School Type, Ci�zenship Wise: Students - Indian

Students - Indian + Foreign

Staff - Indian

Staff - Indian + Foreign
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 Project CACA Implementa�on Form
For Circula�on of CACA Safety Workbook 

Series in a School

Number of Non-Teaching / Support  Staff 

Life Skills / Moral Science Teacher                                             Science Teacher 

 Physical Educa�on Teacher                     Other: ....................   



Project CACA Workbooks 
Titles

Class MRP

My First Safety Workbook

My Second Safety Workbook II

My Third Safety Workbook III

My Fourth Safety Workbook IV

My Fi�h Safety Workbook V

My Sixth Safety Workbook VI

My Seventh Safety Workbook VII

My Eighth Safety Workbook VIII

My Beginner’s Safety Workbook UKG

My Ninth Safety Workbook IX

ChequeCash Electronic Transfer

Ÿ All the material in the above table is in English.

Ÿ Specimen copy for teachers @ one per 50 students of each class shall be 
provided.

Ÿ Supplementary/Op�onal materials and resources for parents/guardians, 
teachers, non-teaching staff, and students/children are available on Project 
CACA’s website and are also embedded as QR codes in each workbook.

For Project CACA Office Purpose

Order No _____________________

DOR _________________________

Remarks: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Payment Schedule, if *third party ( , etc.) is not applicable: ________________________________________________________Bookseller

Mode of Payment, if *third party ( , etc.) is not applicableBookseller

Signature: 

Name: _____________________________________________ 

Designa�on: ________________________________________

Date:
DD MM YY

DD

School Stamp

Billing to: School Third Party Delivery to: School Third Party

                                                                                                                               

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

275/-

Order for Project CACA Workbooks’ Series and 
Op�onal Resource Materials/Services

Resource for Students
Tick, if printed copies are

required along with 

each workbook.

QNTY

Parents Companion 
Booklet

Paren�ng in 
Present Times (PPT)

Tick, if printed copies are

required along with 

each workbook.

MRP MRP

I

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

60/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

Beginner’s Picture Book

First Picture Book

Second Picture Book

Prac�ce Booklet

Prac�ce Booklet

Prac�ce Booklet

PPT Booklet

All Payments to be made in favour of 

“Edusynergies” 

Third party (Bookseller) details (Name/ 

Phone), if applicable.

_____________________________________

_____________________________________

_____________________________________

_____________________________________

Tick, if other paid material/ 
services are required:

For price/fee, refer to page 18.

Ÿ Printed Posters                                         

Ÿ Printed Cer�ficates for teachers 

Ÿ Pendrive for anima�ons/videos/audios

Ÿ Addi�onal Webinar *Sessions                

Ÿ Offline Sessions 

*Prescribed 3 per academic year. 

Prac�ce Booklet

Prac�ce Booklet

Prac�ce Booklet

Prac�ce Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

PPT Booklet

Tick if free online support is 
required for the formula�on of the 
School Child Protec�on Policy.

Tick if external members are required 
for the commi�ees, in accordance 
with the honorarium/fee structure as 
per the school’s policies.

NOTE

Ÿ POCSO Commi�e

Ÿ ICC - PoSH Commi�ee

Date of Delivery
DD MM YY

PROJECT	CACA www.projectcaca.org
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